
2019080 MP Grand Prix
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA071180 GE

A1

[1] Rune VAN WYK

BYE

3

4

TSA061595

TSA081174

GN

EDEN

Cornelia ROUX

Gabriella KOEKEMOER 6-4, 7-6(4)

5

6

TSA071555 NW

A3

[3] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

BYE

7

8

TSA05478

TSA061454

GN

NW

Jeanine BADENHORST

Annemie PRETORIUS 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA051420

TSA051651 NWP

Jordan ARMSTRONG

kc LIEBENBERG 6-1, 6-1

11

12

TSA061370

TSA061326

MPUM

GC

Kristen LOMBARD

[4] Gia FINE Walkover

13

14

TSA061371

TSA051527

MPUM

GN

Danielle LOMBARD

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1, 6-3

15

16
TSA0833 GN

A8

BYE

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

[1] Rune VAN WYK

Gabriella KOEKEMOER

3-6, 7-6(9), 6-4

[3] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

Jeanine BADENHORST

6-0, 6-2

Jordan ARMSTRONG

Kristen LOMBARD

6-1, 6-0

Danielle LOMBARD

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

6-1, 6-0

Gabriella KOEKEMOER

[3] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

6-1, 6-1

Jordan ARMSTRONG

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

6-2, 6-1

[3] Angelique  VAN DER WALT

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

6-3, 6-0

[2] Morgan JORDAAN

Gabriella KOEKEMOER

Jordan ARMSTRONG 6-2, 6-3

Position 3-4

Gabriella KOEKEMOER

[1] Rune VAN WYK

Jeanine BADENHORST Walkover

Kristen LOMBARD

Danielle LOMBARD 6-1, 6-0

Jeanine BADENHORST

Danielle LOMBARD

6-4, 6-2

Position 5-8

Jeanine BADENHORST

D1

BYE

Kristen LOMBARD

Position 7-8

Kristen LOMBARD

E1

BYE

Cornelia ROUX

E2

BYE

Annemie PRETORIUS

E3

kc LIEBENBERG 

BYE

E4

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

BYE

Cornelia ROUX

Annemie PRETORIUS

6-2, 6-0

kc LIEBENBERG 

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

6-0, 6-3

Cornelia ROUX

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

6-0, 6-0

Position 9-16

Cornelia ROUX

Annemie PRETORIUS

kc LIEBENBERG 6-3, 6-2

Position 11-12

Annemie PRETORIUS



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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